Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.84
26.04
27.10
27.62
27.70
28.13
28.40
28.41
28.79
29.06
29.11
30.01
30.03
30.45
30.89
30.96
31.11
31.40
32.09
32.78
33.34
34.10
34.20
34.88
35.66

36.18

LYW=

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
464
411
388
385
368
357
357
343
333
332
303
302
290
277
276
272
264
247
232
221
206
204
193
180
173

Round

r r r m I I I T I I I T

I I T I T I I m I ™

Mmoo m

I I

Date

18/07/21
12/06/21
10/02/19
01/02/20
24/11118
15/07/18
11/02/18
23/11/19
11/02/18
01/04/17
25/11117
12/02/17
12/02/17
15/10/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
03/07/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
28/02/15
01/02/15
26/10/14
16/11/14
24/05/14
26/10/14

ANINAI4 A

Meet

Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021
Biddulph

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018
17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019
Staffordshire ASA Championships
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Worcester 18th Open Meet

Biddulph Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

405 PIdddal AOA A Mo

Venue

Biddulph
Biddulph
Stafford
Stafford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Stafford
Stoke-on-Trent
Biddulph
Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stockport
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Worcester
Biddulph
Blackpool

Worcester

Pidd el

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Biddulph
Biddulph

Biddulph

P el

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.0c
38.34
39.08
39.08
41.71

42.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.84
26.04
27.62
28.41
27.10
27.70
28.13
28.79
28.40
29.11
29.06
30.03
30.01
30.45
31.11
30.89
31.40
30.96
32.09
32.78
33.34
34.10
34.88
34.20
36.18
36.52
35.66
38.34
39.08
39.08
41.71

42.77

Copyright 2024

145
137
137
112
104

WA Pts

474
464
388
357
411
385
368
343
357
332
333
302
303
290
272
277
264

221
206
193
204
173
168
180
145
137
137

104

I m I I I

Round

m I WM ™m™M I I I T r T M I I I M I I I M I I T I I I I

I m I I I I

£9/vor 14
02/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
27/10/13

Date

18/07/21
12/06/21
01/02/20
23/11119
10/02/19
24/11118
15/07/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
2511117
01/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
15/10/16
03/07/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
17/10/15
28/02/15
01/02/15
16/11/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
29/06/14
24/05/14
02/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
27/10/13

10U1 DIUUUIPIT ADU UPETT IVIEEL
Staffordshire ASA County Championships

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Biddulph Club Championships

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Meet
Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021
Biddulph
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018
17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Biddulph Club Championships

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Biddulph Club Championships

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

DiuuuIpI
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph

Worcester

Venue

Biddulph
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Stafford
Stafford
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Stafford
Stafford
Stockport
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Biddulph
Worcester
Worcester
Biddulph
Blackpool
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph

Worcester

DU
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Club Swam Under

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Pag§2/2

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



