Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.84	474	Н	18/07/21	Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021	Biddulph		4
26.04	464	Н	12/06/21	Biddulph	Biddulph		0
27.10	411	Н	10/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
27.62	388	Н	01/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Biddulph	2
27.70	385	Н	24/11/18	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
28.13	368	Н	15/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
28.40	357	Н	11/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
28.41	357	Н	23/11/19	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
28.79	343	F	11/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
29.06	333	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Biddulph	3
29.11	332	Н	25/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
30.01	303	Н	12/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.03	302	F	12/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.45	290	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
30.89	277	F	14/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.96	276	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
31.11	272	Н	03/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
31.40	264	Н	14/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
32.09	247	Н	08/11/15	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph		4
32.78	232	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
33.34	221	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
34.10	206	Н	01/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
34.20	204	F	26/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester		3
34.88	193	F	16/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4
35.66	180	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Biddulph	3
36.18	173	Н	26/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester		3
right 2024	100	_	00/06/14	19th Diddulph ACC Open Mant	Diddulah	Powered By SPOR	TEVETE

JD.JZ	100	_	23/UD/ 14	13(11 Diddulph A30 Open Weet	DIQUUIDII	DIUUUIJII	Page 2 / 2
30.32	100		23/00/14	Total bidddipit Aoo Open Meet	ышшы	Diaddipii	3
38.34	145	Н	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
39.08	137	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
39.08	137	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
41.71	112	F	17/11/13	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
42.77	104	Н	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Biddulph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.84	474	Н	18/07/21	Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021	Biddulph		4
26.04	464	Н	12/06/21	Biddulph	Biddulph		0
27.62	388	Н	01/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Biddulph	2
28.41	357	Н	23/11/19	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
27.10	411	Н	10/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
27.70	385	Н	24/11/18	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
28.13	368	Н	15/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
28.79	343	F	11/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
28.40	357	Н	11/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
29.11	332	Н	25/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
29.06	333	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Biddulph	3
30.03	302	F	12/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.01	303	Н	12/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.45	290	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
31.11	272	Н	03/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
30.89	277	F	14/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
31.40	264	Н	14/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
30.96	276	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
32.09	247	Н	08/11/15	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph		4
32.78	232	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
33.34	221	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
34.10	206	Н	01/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
34.88	193	F	16/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4
34.20	204	F	26/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester		3
36.18	173	Н	26/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester		3
36.52	168	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
35.66	180	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Biddulph	3
38.34	145	Н	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
39.08	137	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
39.08	137	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
41.71	112	F	17/11/13	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
42.77	104	Н	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Biddulph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS